Versatile and Compact Design
AVerCharge X12
12 Device Charging Cabinet
Accommodate
All Devices
Unrivaled Service
& Warranty
Space-Saving
Footprint
Easy & Accessible
Cable Management
Easy & Accessible
Cable Management
Mount, stack, or store the X12 to safely charge up to 12 devices with a micro footprint.
Mount It. Stack It. Store It.
Not available in Canada
AVer Information Inc. Americas   averusa.com
668 Mission Court, Fremont, CA 94539
Toll free 1.877.528.7824   T 408.263.3828   F 408.263.8132
©Copyright 2018, AVer Information Inc. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Specification
12
H = 30.48cm (12")
W = 3.4cm (1.34")
D = 41.91cm (16.5")
H = 52.7cm/20.75"
W = 67.5cm/26.57"
D = 55.5cm/21.85"
H = 44.78cm (17.63")
W = 61.41 cm (24.18")
D = 48.34cm (19.03")
Power Specification AC IN:
100-120V ~ 50/60Hz, 15A max
Power Strip:
100~120V, 50/60Hz,12A
Charging Adapter
Management
Security
Warranty 10-year mechanical components
5-year electrical components
Ordering Info X12: CHRGEX012
Divider type
Package Dimensions
 Net Weight
 Gross Weight
Device Capacity
Slot Size
Cabinet Dimension
Support Devices
Charging Type
External Power Outlets
LED Indicator
Sliding Shelves
Up to 15”
Designated AC adapter
compartments with separate access
door and built-in lock. Dual lock cable
clips on device dividers.
Device compartment:
Double door, 2 point mechanism with
built-in key lock
Charger compartment:
Removable lid for easy access, with
built-in key lock
Fully Charging
N/A
N/A
N/A
Adjustable plastic divider with charger
cable clips
22.5kg（49.60lbs
27kg（59.52lbs）